

EMPEROR BILIKIKI ONBOARD PRICES

Valid from 1 November 2024

Equipment Per Day		USD
Mask, Fins & Boots*	USD	10
Wet Suit		N/A
Regulator*	USD	13
BCD*	USD	13
SMB*		FREE
Dive Computer*	USD	15
Torch	USD	15
FULL EQUIPMENT* incl. SMB + Dive Computer	USD	27

Note: All items marked with * are included in the Full Equipment Package. All divers are required to use a dive computer and SMB for every dive and a torch each for night dives.

Tanks Per Day		USD
15 Litre	USD	15
Nitrox		FREE

All equipment and tanks are subject to availability and will not be available onboard unless requested ahead of boarding.

Please ensure to include required equipment sizes along with height, weight and shoe size.

Other	USD
National Park & Port fees	INCLUDED

Payments made on board

A 10% sales tax has been applied to the above rates.

Solomon dollars, Euros, GBP Sterling and US Dollars are accepted for cash payments. Visa and MasterCard will be charged in Solomon dollars converted at the daily bank rate.

All rates are subject to change without notice.